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School Calendar July 1, 2013 -June 30, 2014

Please mark your calendar for the following days that school will be closed for holidays, other
observances, and minimum days when school is closed at noon.
e 4th OF JULY, Thursday July 4, 2013
e LABOR DAY, Monday, September 2, 2013
e VETERANS DAY, Monday, November 11, 2013
e MINIMUM DAY - Wednesday, November 27, 2013
e THANKSGIVING AND THE DAY AFTER, November 28 & 29, 2013
e The week of CHRISTMAS, December 23-27, 2013
e NEW YEAR’S DAY, Wednesday, January 1, 2014
e MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR , Monday, January 20, 2014
e PRESIDENTS DAY, Monday, February 17, 2014
e 2 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS, April 3 and 4 2014
e MINIMUM DAY - Wednesday, April 16, 2014
e HOLY THURSDAY & GOOD FRIDAY, April 17 & 18, 2014
e MEMORIAL DAY, Monday, May 26, 2014
e MINIMUM DAY Thursday, June 12, 2014
e STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY - June 13, 2014
e SUMMER BREAK - June 23- 27, 2014

First Friday of Each Month

School closes at 3:30 P.M. for staff development meetings.



